AVON BARRIER COMPANY LTD. CONFIDENTIAL

- 1650 -
CABLE BOX TS120 1 09 1
CLADDING TS120 1 08 1 A
LID TS120 1 07 1 LID
FENCE PANEL [TS120 1 06 1
TOP FRAME TS120 1 05 1 616 ~ _
ROTOR TS120 1 04 1 _ Vﬁé \—ToP FRAME
INNER PANEL TS120_1 03 1 S | N SISy =
. (o] AILIGINL =l=
BASE FRAME TS120 1 02 1 - 5 g:s lilafa mﬁ
ROTARY BLOCK [TS120 1 01 1 g ;\::g :5%
DESCRIPTION | DRAWING TY : g[S S 8 ~—INNER FRAME
2 {1 o
IS =l Uilaln
AN > [[e}-H HH
== S| 2R
1400 LA § A:1=1= ROTOR
— - i : i g NKH
()50 2 OFF DUCTS 100 L] 200 g “ il
! SIS
Y BASE FRAME
\ [E E%;B;%E =] i :' C,'E,':” FENCE PANEL
BE(SEE 0= =(=|E 2 —— ReLCscEa TR
[i E%EEE%E = ® - » QMS 7.5.2/7.5.3
[E EIEEEIE E: || C:_(I|_|: MATERIALS: N .\‘,
AN A — A1 ] . b
EIEEEREEEED = T— 303013 SHS 504303 RHS, 1004503 RHS w!!
[i EIEEEIE — Y - C:IZ(II: INNER FRAME:
o [ —{ | % | E | % — [ c": 30x30x3 SHS, 26.9X2 CHS
o — | — — —1 | = — ) « .
N 3 [ i i % E E z % i i — 4 o CE:: %%.cifé CHS,  ($26.9x2 CHS
3 HE E%EEE%E Sle S i e ToP FRAME:
[ % % % % E % % % % - % — : = i(::\??spizzsms’om SHS, 25x25x2 SHS
[ % % % % E % % % % — ) : o/ 30x30x3 SHS, 50x50x3 SHS, () 26.9x2 CHS
— | /3 = o s e o ] 1 _ o
"EEEEREEEEOl  ° L e— 0 s 120 - TURNSTILE
[ S EEE E i |3 - I CLADDING: 1.6mm GALVANISED SHEET GA. +
pEIEEE S E IS Sl L= | — FOUNDATION
— | /3 = o s e ] 1
Lo =[E=EgiEEEER . 1 Te— DETAILS
\ l A NEW M.J |15/8/06
M.J PhJ 8106
i
o +0.3 UNLESS STATED 15120 TSlZO_lOO
ﬂ SHS = SQUARE HOLLOW SECTION
RHS = RECTANGULAR HOLLOW SECTION
RSA = RECTANGULAR STEEL ANGLE GALVANISED &
CHS = CIRCULAR HOLLOW SECTION M.S. POWDER COAT l 1 A




B4
SPLIT PIN
10mm PROTRUDE

ADJUST SPRING TO 120 mm

ITEM DESCRIPTION | QTY, PARTS = HEX BOLT L

1 BASE PLATE 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-03 S2. WASHER 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-14
2. ROTARY BLOCK 1 REF DWG TS120-1-01 / TS090-1-01 S3. HEX BOLT 4 M8 x 15

3 UPPER SHAFT 1 | REF. DRG, TSSTD-1-01 S4. WASHER 5 8, FORM A

4. ROTOR SHAFT 1 REF TS120-1-04 SS. HEX BOLT 10 M10 x 40

5. UPPER BEARING 1 NO : 2850784 CWAS 6010.2ZR FAG) 6. WASHER 8 9 10, FORM B

6. UPPER BEARING HOUSING 1 | REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-01 57. SPRING WASHER 3 8 10

7. SPACER 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-04 S8. HEX_NUT 10 M10

8. LOWER SHAFT 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-02 59. STUD 1 M2

9. LOWER BEARING 1 NO 1 51110 FAG 60. PIN 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-15
10. LOWER BRG. HOUSING 1 REF., DRG. TSSTD-1-02 6L WASHER 1 #8, FORM B

11 ROCKER ARM 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-05 62. HEX NUT 1 M8, NyLOC

12, BUSH 1 | ReF. DR, TSSTD-1-05 63. SOCKET HEAD BOLT 1 MO x 35

13, SPACER 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-06 64 BUSH 1 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-16
14. MOUNTING BLOCK 1 REF DRG, TSSTD-1-06 6S. HEX NUT 1 M10 , NYLOC

15. BEARING 1 NO © 6000 66. HEX BOLT 2 MI0 x 25

16. PLATE 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-07 67. HEX BOLT 2 MI2 x 65

17. LOCKING BAR 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-08 68. WASHER 2 #12, FORM B

18. BUSH 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-08 70. SOLENOID ADAPTOR PLATE 2 TSSTD-1-19

19, SPACER 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-09 L GRUB SCREW e M6 x 20

20, PIVOT PIN 2 REF., DRG. TSSTD-1-09 72, SOCKET HEAD BOLT 4 MIO x 25

21, SUPPORT PLATE 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-10 73. PAN_HEAD BOLT 6 M4 x 6

22, BLOCK 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-11 74, WASHER 4 $6, FORM A

23, BLOCK 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD—1-12 75. COUNTER SUNK_SCREW 4 M5 x 10

24, SPRING ¢ COMPRESSION ) 2 OL = 37mm, 0D = 191, WIRE 8 = 2.95mn 76. STUD 1 M2 x 65, #3.5 HOLE
25. SPRING PLATE 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-13 77. HEX NUT 2 M2

26. SPRING ¢ TENSION ) 1 OL = 110mm, 0.D = 191, WIRE @ = 2.95mm ROTARY BLOCK 1 TS090-1-01 OR TS120-1-01
27. SOLENOID BRACKET 2 REF. DRG. TSSTD-1-20

26,29,30,31| SOLENDID ASSEMBLY 2 |__BEARINGS - RS BRISTOL TEL: 9541161 | 51110 IDS0 0OD70 2868577

32,33, PROXIMITY SWITCH ASSY. 1 1DS0 OD8O 20DEEP 2850784 (WAS 6010 RS 4090934

Al

AL
Yo,

SECTION B-B

/ o

=
P

666

SECTION C-C

Avon Barrier Company Ltd.

gl
>
1\
| l\
J S : :
\\
.
O
SECTION A-A

Nova House

195 South Liberty Lane

Ashton Vale Trading Estate

Bristol BS3 2UU

Tel: (44) (0117) 953 5252

Fax: (44) (0117) 953 5373

E-mail: TECHNICAL@AVON—BARRIER.CO.UK

Drawing Title

90° AND 120° TURNSTILE
BEARING DETIALS
AND HEAD ASSEMBLY

FFL
| |
L N C |As PER BUILD SE |11/1/05
SECTION A-A B | LIST UPDATED, LWR BEAR SHAFT INCR | SE |S/6/03| bram Traced | Checked | Approved | Date
MP 25/6/02
Tolerances Used on Drawing No.
TSSTD-6-01

Mateid  SECTION D-D Finish Scale Sht. of Rev.

NTS 1 1 C




AVON BARRIER COMPANY LTD. CONFIDENTIAL

1650

INNER PANEL | TS90_1_10 1 . 1440 | 100
CABLE BOX TS90 109 1 » '
CLADDING TS90 1 08 1 I ' »
LID TS90_1_07 1 I 7 ] ' ‘
FENCE PANEL | TS90_1_06 1 Al o ’ _
B =1
TOP FRAME TS90 1 05 1 90 : Sk 2
S )
ROTOR TS90_1 04 1 _ 5 SIS
S ZISISIZ
BASE FRAME TS90 1 02 1 S @ SIElEL
S )
ROTARY BLOCK |TS90 1 01 1 ZlzSIS
DESCRIPTION  |DRAWING QTY SEEE
Y SHER
Y \ ) o 2212
/ N Y g 7 5
A / A ZIZEIE
100 200 ZEEEIR
8 —— - SIsl2|=luIni3I&N
- S =
H N b P
750 2 OFF DUCTS / I L
REMOVABLE g =
A SECURITY FIXED 4
—_— — DUCT HATCH
O Tl = NOTES:
I ey A e e e o e WELD PRACTICES TO BE
_C 1T i o E I - - :_ [ — IN ACCORDANCE WITH
:EE% =] o = EEE: MATERIALS: QMS 7.5.2/7.5.3
[ — — —] — — P
iii%io;%ii? [ — BASE FRAME: N ‘?;\"
i % SiRIE E e il 30x30x3 SHS,50x30x3 RHS,100x50x3 RHS
§ éEE%EOEEEE:’: INNER FRAME:
N e e i ey Pl o e e e § ] 30x30x3 SHS, 26.9X2 CHS
_C E E T (ol 1] E E :_ [ —
e e e e HE EHEE ROTOR:
H= = E et =D =— @76.1x3CHS, ) 26.9x2 CHS
— 1 — —_ — — —
c::%:":%::: e TOP FRAME:
:C A e || T :: Y P — 50x50x3 RSA, 30x30x3 SHS, 25x25x2 SHS
o | ) | S i =l E— FENCE PANEL:
e e e B e B ] [ e e e 1 30x30x3 SHS, 50x50x3 SHS, @ 26.9x2 CHS
Ei== % g o E E b | | —————
ESi=SSis cimis== 8 ] SBx2 SHS
ESSiEi=LISIsi=i=y — S 90 TURNSTILE
- % SIRIE E | CLADDING: 1.6mm GALVANISED SHEET
“ C::_r: :_'_:::] 1 1 . . G.A.+
‘ r : _I C INNER PANEL ADDED [M.J R3/2/07 FOUNDATION
‘ B | 2200 WAS 2100 M.J | 2/6/06 DETAILS
B 97 .| lo 652 WALKWAY | _ — A NEW M.J |6/4/06
- M.J PhJ 4/06
4-0.3 UNLESS STATED TS090 TSOQO 101
SHS = SQUARE HOLLOW SECTION
RHS = RECTANGULAR HOLLOW SECTION
RSA = RECTANGULAR STEEL ANGLE 1 1, C
CHS = CIRCULAR HOLLOW SECTION




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_8
	new_view_9
	left_10
	top_11
	left_15
	left_16

	Zones
	A1


	ts090_101.pdf
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	left_2
	top_4
	new_view_7

	Zones
	A1






